UCSI

Commodities Special
International

MKM Chronomorsk

Ukraine Kargarlyk

(Buyer) Brovary
Vasilko
Odessa

Granola Chronomorsk/
Pivdenny
Danube/
Chronomorsk/
Odesa

AGS grain  (July)Pivdenny
Cheronomorsk
(Aug)Pivdenny
Cheronomorsk
(Sep)Pivdenny
Cheronomorsk

Agropros  Tis Zerno LLC

peris Tis Mindobriva
LLC

Odessit TBT

Granova Kharkiv
Poltava
Chernihiv
Chronomorsk

Expo Chronomorsk/

grain Izmail

uDS Trans Bulk

Grain Terminal
Chronomorsk

U Grain Kharkiv

(Buyer) Lviv

LNZ Vadul-Siret

Group
Chronomorsk

Argus POC spot

Direct

Cord link  TIC

LTD Reni

Main Traders Price Level 18.06.2025

8.700-

7.750-

8.900-

6.800-

7.683
(1858)-

8.719
(2103)-
8.761
(211$)1
8.844
(213$)1

10.650-
10.650-

8.370-

7.760-

8.638
(208S)-

8.680
(2089)4
8.678
(209) -
8.761
(2115)-

10.600-
10.600-

8.370-
8.5501
8.5501
8.5501

9.6501
(2059)

7.760-
9.100-
9.100-

8.597
(2079)-

8.346
(2019)1

8.304
(200%)-
8.346
(201$)1
8.429
(2039)1

10.000-
10.000-

8.600-
8.650-
8.600-

9.500-

(202%)

7.380-
8.700-
8.700-

8.181
(1979)-

10.000-
9.000-
9.000-
9.000-
10.000-

10.600-
9.600-
9.600-
9.600-
10.600-

9.010
(2179)1

USD/UAH 41,52

10.700-
9.700-
9.700-
9.700-
10.700-

30.05.2025
30.05.2025
30.05.2025
30.05.2025
30.05.2025
18.06.2025

18.06.2025

18.06.2025

18.06.2025

18.06.2025

30.05.2025
30.05.2025

31.02.2025
18.06.2025
18.06.2025
18.06.2025
18.06.2025

18.06.2025
16.06.2025
16.06.2025
18.06.2025
18.06.2025
17.06.2025
17.06.2025

17.06.2025

26.05.2025
26.05.2025



Snowdoms
(buyer)
Zaria trade
(buyer)

LLC
Brooklyn-
Kyiv
D.Trading
Rysoil

Solagro

LLC
“Glenprt
Odessa”

Dap Odesa/
Pivdenny
Pivdenny
New Crop

Odessa Sea
Commercial
Port

Pivdenny/
Odesa/

Chronomorsk

DAP Izmail
(2025)
Odessa

7.679
(1855)-
8.900-

8.700-

9.300-

8.634
(208%)-
10.300-

9.950
(210%)-

9.700-

10.350-

8.510
(205%)-

10.500-
9.800
(207)-

9.600-

10.250-

8.177
(1979)-
9.850-

10.100-
9.300
(1975)-

9.300-

9.500-

10.000-

18.06.2025

10.06.2025
10.06.2025

18.06.2025

14.05.2025
18.06.2025

18.06.2025

16.06.2025



MKM
Ukraine

(buyer)

Expo grain

Agroprosperis

Snowdoms
(buyer)

Rysoil

AGS grain

Nidera Agro

Odessit

Chronomorsk
Kagarlyk
Brovary
Vasilko

Pivdenny
Odesa

Izmail

Odesa
Pivdenny
Chronomorsk
Tis Zerno LLC
Trans-Service
LLC

Odesa/
Pivdenny

Izmail
Chronomorsk

Rozdilna (Odesa)

Vishneve
Kharkiv
Mostyska
Cherkasska
CPT/DAP
Pivdenny/Odesa/
Chronomorsk
Pivdenny/
Chronomorsk
Pivdenny/
Chronomorsk
(New Harvest)
SRT/St. CHOP

Starokonstantinov
Kirovograd
Poltava

Uchi
(Chronomorsk)
Bandurka

TBT
Kropyvnytskyi

24.200-
23.200-

23.200-

23.200-

20.500-
(GMO)

10.500-

9.500-
9.500-

9.500-

10.500-

8.096
(1955)-

8.179
(1979%)-

8.304
(200$)-

8.130-

20.000-

20.100-

10.800-
(meal not
granulated)

10.900-
(pallet)

16.608
(4008)-
20.510-
20.610-
20.610-
20.900-

20.610-

20.450-
(oil)

14.100

(285%)

14.947
(3608)-

13.180-
13.380-

14.000-
(275%)-

11.210
(2709)-

30.05.2025

30.05.2025

30.05.2025

30.05.2025

30.05.2025
30.05.2025
18.06.2025
18.06.2025
18.06.2025
18.06.2025
30.05.2025
30.05.2025

18.06.2025

18.06.2025
18.06.2025

18.06.2025

18.06.2025
18.06.2025
18.06.2025

18.06.2025
18.06.2025

18.06.2025

18.06.2025

30.05.2025

28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025

28.02.2025
28.02.2025
28.02.2025



Company’s
name
LNZ Group

Granola

Zaria trade
(buyer)

Cordlink
LTD

D.Trading

Granova

UDS grain

Tradity

Trade-Agn

LLC
“Glenprt
Odessa”’
Argus
Direct
Solagro
Avvaterra
AG.

LLC
Brooklyn-
Kyiv

U Grain

Base

Chronomorsk

Vadul-Siret
Myronivka
(Kyiv)
Sygnaivka
Chronomorsk/
Pivdenny

Pivdenny

Chronomorsk

Reni
TIC

Chronomorsk

Tis-Ministry  of
Fertilizers
Kharkiv
Poltava
Chernihiv
Chronomorsk
TransBulk
Terminal
Bandura
Izmail
Chronomorsk
Chronomorsk
Odesa

Yuzhne
Chronomorsk
izmail
Odessa

POC spot

DAP Izmail
DAP Pivdenny
(TIS)

DAP
Chronomorsk
Odessa Sea
Commercial
Port

Kharkiv
Novozhanivska

Corn

8.015
(1939)-

9.215
(2229)-

9.459

9.650-
9.600-

9.600-
10.050-

10.500-

9.300
(2243)-

10.6004

Sunflower

9.584

(230%)-

(meal)

25.600-

Canola

Soy Iscc

16.023
(3869%)-

13.200-

Yellow
Pea

13.700-
(280%)-

14.000-

12.500-

12.000-

Last
Update

17.06.2025

17.06.2025
17.06.2025

17.06.2025
18.06.2025

10.06.2025

10.06.2025

28.05.2025
28.05.2025

28.05.2025

14.05.2025

18.06.2025
18.06.2025
18.06.2025
18.06.2025
16.06.2025

16.06.2025
16.06.2025
16.06.2025
19.12.2025
19.12.2024
19.12.2024
31.01.2025
30.01.2025
16.06.2025
17.06.2025

18.06.2025
17.06.2025

17.06.2025

18.06.2025

18.06.2025

18.06.2025



Rozdilna
(Odesa)
Kargarlyk
Brovary
Vasilko

Kharkiv
Novozhanivska
Kharkiv

Sumy Region
Lviv

Ternopil
Dnipropetrovsk
region

Ivano-
Frankivsk

Bila Tservka

Rysoil ~  Rozdilna = e e

MKM

U Grain 8.500-

(Buyer)
7.800-

UDS Grain

T Price has raised in comparison to last report.
1 Price has dropped in comparison to last report.
-Price has not changed

*These items appeared today.

References:

LNZ Group Telegram Channel
Zaria Trade Telegram Channel
Expo Grain Telegram Channel
Solagro Trade Telegram Chanel

www.direct.argusmedia.com

AGS Grain Channel
Granola grain trading company channel
Ceny Zerno Telegram Channel

www.bank.gov.ua

8.000-

7.800-
7.700-
7.800-
7.700-
7.500-

7.700-

10.380-

18.06.2025

30.05.2025
30.05.2025
30.05.2025
18.06.2025

18.06.2025
18.06.2025
18.06.2025
18.06.2025
18.06.2025

18.06.2025

16.06.2025


http://www.direct.argusmedia.com/
http://www.bank.gov.ua/




